
COMBO PLATESCOMBO PLATES

special platesspecial plates

quesadillaquesadilla

taco saladtaco salad

tostadatostada

NachosNachos

a  la cartea  la carte sidessides

ultimate Nachosultimate Nachos
ultimate burritoultimate burrito

fajitas platesfajitas plates

burritosburritos

served with rice & beans

choose two:
C R I S P  T A C O
S O F T  T A C O
E N C H I L A D A
T A Q U I T O S

C H I L E  R E L L E N O
T A M A L E

SMALL PLATESSMALL PLATES
served with rice & beans

choose one:
C R I S P  T A C O

S O F T  T A C O

E N C H I L A D A

T A Q U I T O S

C H I L E  R E L L E N O

T A M A L E

includes meat, beans & cheese

each serves 6-8 people

C R I S P  T A C O 279 349

299

449

1OO

199

.99

.49

.49

279

299

269

399

649

299

399

F O U R  T A Q U I T O S

C H I L E  R E L L E N O

T A M A L E

B E A N S  &  R I C E

F R I E S

C H E E S E  F R I E S

G U A C A M O L E

T O R T I L L A S

S O U R  C R E A M

K I D S  B U R R I T O

C H I P S  T O - G O

S M A L L  D R I N K  1 9 9  
L A R G E  D R I N K  2 2 9  

T W O  T A Q U I T O S

S O F T  T A C O

served with rice & beans

choice of tortillas
C H O I C E  O F  M E A T

C H O I C E  O F  M E A T

C H O I C E  O F  M E A T

CORN
FLOUR

add meat 2.00

flour tortilla bowl,
beans, lettuce, cheese,

tomato, sour cream, guacamole
choice of  meat

flour tortilla, beans,
lettuce, cheese, tomato

add meat 2.00

chips, beans, cheese,
tomato, jalapenos,

sour cream, guacamole

G R A N D E  7 9 9

add meat 2.00
S M A L L  6 9 9

add meat 2.00
C H E E S E  O N L Y  3 9 9

add meat 2.00

E N C H I L A D A
choice of meat

E N C H I L A D A
cheese only

served with rice & beans

choice of tortillas

or
V E G G I E

CORN
FLOUR

ser ved with a  s ide
of  guacamole

B E A N  &  C H E E S E

V E G G I E
rice, beans, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, guacamole

C A L I F O R N I A
carne asada, cheese,

sour cream, fries

B R E A K F A S T

B O B B Y  D ’ S

bacon or sausage,
eggs, cheese, potatoes

large portion of 
rice, beans, cheese,

lettuce, tomato,
choice of meat

7 9 9

6 49

3 99

6 49

6 99

6 49

1O 99

9 9 9

8 9 9

369

799

499

+1.00

+.50

+1.00

5 9 9

+1.00

+.50

+1.00

2139 N Tustin St ste 1

meat  choices :
Shredded Beef,  Shredded Chicken,  Carni tas,
Carne Asada ,  Pol lo  Asado,  Chi le  Verde

Orange, CA 92865

bobbydsmex.com

714 637 39OO
CALL-INCALL-INCALL-IN

WE DELIVERWE DELIVERWE DELIVERORDER ONLINEORDER ONLINEORDER ONLINE
WITH


